
MADRID 25 de noviembre de 2010

COLLADO VILLALBA

LISTADO DE TRAMOS

Código Tipo Nombre Dto. Sec. SSec. Nº Des. Let. Nº Has. Let. C.P. Man. Situación

1662 CALLE CAMINO DE LA FONDA 1 3 1 5 28400 ALTA

6 CALLE ANACLETO LOPEZ 1 3 1 9 28400 ALTA

61 CALLE DOCTOR JOSE MARIA POVEDA 1 3 1 9 28400 ALTA

70 CALLE ESCALINATA 1 3 1 11 28400 ALTA

134 PASEO MIRASIERRA 1 3 1 19 28400 ALTA

1385 PLAZA IGLESIA (LA) 1 3 1 23 28400 ALTA

1530 CALLE GENERAL ALVAREZ ARMENTERI 1 3 1 27 28400 ALTA

1370 PLAZA ESCORIAL (EL) 1 3 1 27 28400 ALTA

1377 CALLE HERMANOS MARTINEZ MORALES 1 3 1 29 28400 ALTA

531 CALLE ESPINAREJO 1 3 1 31 28400 ALTA

136 CALLE MONTE (EL) 1 3 1 33 28400 ALTA

1561 CALLE VIRGEN DE EL ENEBRAL 1 3 1 35 28400 ALTA

1548 PLAZA CUATRO CAÑOS 1 3 1 35 28400 ALTA

1320 URB PERGOLA (LA) 1 3 1 37 28400 ALTA

472 CALLE GRANJILLA (LA) 1 3 1 39 28400 ALTA

1582 CALLE CAÑO VIEJO 1 3 1 47 28400 ALTA

1297 CALLE FUENTE DEL ALAMO 1 3 1 51 28400 ALTA

1639 URB FUENTES (LAS) 1 3 1 65 28400 ALTA

1835 CALLE CACERA DE LA VILLA 1 3 1 99 28400 ALTA

1368 PASEO BELMAS 1 3 1 143 28400 ALTA

1858 CALLE MAYORDOMOS 1 3 1 999 28400 ALTA

1712 CALLE CAMINO DEL CERRILLO 1 3 1 9999 28400 ALTA

410 CALLE LIBERTAD (LA) 1 3 3 59 28400 ALTA

1365 URB ARBOLEDA (LA) 1 3 15 15 28400 ALTA

1365 URB ARBOLEDA (LA) 1 3 2 2 28400 ALTA

61 CALLE DOCTOR JOSE MARIA POVEDA 1 3 2 4 28400 ALTA

134 PASEO MIRASIERRA 1 3 2 16 28400 ALTA

1530 CALLE GENERAL ALVAREZ ARMENTERI 1 3 2 22 28400 ALTA

1385 PLAZA IGLESIA (LA) 1 3 2 22 28400 ALTA

472 CALLE GRANJILLA (LA) 1 3 2 22 28400 ALTA

70 CALLE ESCALINATA 1 3 2 24 28400 ALTA

531 CALLE ESPINAREJO 1 3 2 24 28400 ALTA

1370 PLAZA ESCORIAL (EL) 1 3 2 26 28400 ALTA

1377 CALLE HERMANOS MARTINEZ MORALES 1 3 2 30 28400 ALTA

1398 CALLE CANTARRANAS 1 3 2 32 28400 ALTA
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1320 URB PERGOLA (LA) 1 3 2 36 28400 ALTA

1561 CALLE VIRGEN DE EL ENEBRAL 1 3 2 38 28400 ALTA

1368 PASEO BELMAS 1 3 2 42 28400 ALTA

1548 PLAZA CUATRO CAÑOS 1 3 2 44 28400 ALTA

136 CALLE MONTE (EL) 1 3 2 50 28400 ALTA

1639 URB FUENTES (LAS) 1 3 2 66 28400 ALTA

1582 CALLE CAÑO VIEJO 1 3 2 86 28400 ALTA

1835 CALLE CACERA DE LA VILLA 1 3 2 98 28400 ALTA

1858 CALLE MAYORDOMOS 1 3 2 998 28400 ALTA

1712 CALLE CAMINO DEL CERRILLO 1 3 2 9998 28400 ALTA

1712 CALLE CAMINO DEL CERRILLO 1 3 4 38 28400 ALTA

410 CALLE LIBERTAD (LA) 1 3 12 98 28400 ALTA

1291 CTRA MORALZARZAL 1 3 12 120 28400 ALTA

1396 CALLE SAN BLAS 1 3 28 46 28400 ALTA

1712 CALLE CAMINO DEL CERRILLO 1 3 S 28400 ALTA

6 CALLE ANACLETO LOPEZ 1 3 S 28400 ALTA

1368 PASEO BELMAS 1 3 S 28400 ALTA

1582 CALLE CAÑO VIEJO 1 3 S 28400 ALTA

410 CALLE LIBERTAD (LA) 1 3 S 28400 ALTA

1291 CTRA MORALZARZAL 1 3 S 28400 ALTA

1297 CALLE FUENTE DEL ALAMO 1 3 S 28400 ALTA

Pag. 2 de 2


